+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com 厦门赛尔特电子有限公司版权所有 2024-2026 V1.0
1
TTVSxxK Series
Thermal Protected Transient Suppression Diode
Fuse Alloy Type (TTVS)
● High Reliability
● Small Size
● Failure Indication

Nominal
Discharge
Current
(8/20 μs)
Voltage
Protection
Level
Leakage
Current
Static
Capacitance
IEC/EN
61643-11
VBR  IT Uc In UP@ In IR@VR C@10KHz
V mA V kA V μA nF Class II
TTVS15K58 67 ± 3 10 58 15 120 20 18 ●
TTVS15K66 76 ± 4 10 66 15 140 20 15 ●
TTVS15K76 90 ± 5 10 76 15 160 20 12 ●
TTVS20K58 67 ± 3 10 58 20 120 15 18 ●
TTVS20K66 76 ± 4 10 66 20 140 15 15 ●
TTVS20K76 90 ± 5 10 76 20 160 15 12 ●
Note: Unit : mm
TTVS15K76
L L1 H W W1 W2 W3 T1
10.0 ± 1.0 4.0 ± 1.0 25.0 ± 1.0 23.0 ± 1.0 4.0 ± 0.2 3.0 ± 0.2 3.0 ± 0.2 0.5 ± 0.2